THIRTY YEARS STRONG

30PC

$288 NL MYSTERY BOUNTY
YOPC =uwes [AYOPC ==+ [A0I
LA~} [ASOPC '“‘Ef% ].A3OPC

.

b

CHAMPION
JAROD EINSOHN

ENTRANTS 2,863 PRIZE POOL $687,120 Original
Place Last Name First Name City State Prize Money Payouts
1 EINSOHN JAROD N HOLLYWOOD CA $54,530 $65,000

2 GILLIGAN JOSEPH LOS ANGELES CA $37,785 $45,600

3 DAVTYAN KARO VAN NUYS CA $31,950 $30,020

4  TOSOC RYAN LOS ANGELES CA $32,075 $22,210

5 HARVEY MATTHEW N HOLLYWOOD CA $31,150 $16,580

6 GAFFNEY JOHN REDLANDS CA $47,570 $13,290



Place Last Name

7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

AHMED
NORDGREEN
JINDAL
GARCIA

LEE
RIEDINGER
FOWLER
GAVATIN
GONZALES
GHOBRIAL
TRUJILLO
ROBINSON
MELERO
MOON
BASBOUS
VALDEZ
PATTNI
MIRZAKHANIAN
ALTOUNIAN
HALL
GASSNER

OH

EVANS

DU

ROSAS
CHANG
RUMELYAN
MOSHE

THIRTY YEARS STRONG

OPC

JANUARY 13 TO MARCH™5, 2023

First Name
MUSTAQ
NICHOLAS
SAHIL
ANDRES
LANG
JUAN
MATTHEW
MATS
CHRISTABEL
DANIEL
DAVID
MARC
ALFREDO
BENJAMIN
DANI
FAUSTO
RUPESH
ZORIK
ARSEN
JEFFREY
CHARLES
STEVE
LENA
CHARLEY
GILBERT
JOHN
PETROS
RONI

City

VAN NUYS

LOS ANGELES
NEWBURY PARK
GARDENA
ROSEMEAD

LOS ANGELES
BURBANK

LOS ANGELES
WHITTIER
GLENDALE

LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
CORONA

SAN DIEGO
GRANADA HILLS
LONG BEACH
DUARTE
GLENDALE
POMONA

LOS ANGELES
VALENCIA

LA PALMA
BEVERLY HILLS
LAGUNA NIGUEL
MORENO VALLEY
BALDWIN PARK
VAN NUYS

EL CAJON

State
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Prize Money
$20,690
$17,400
$11,080
$6,330
$6,330
$5,830
$4,950
$4,750
$3,950
$3,990
$5,390
$3,190
$3,990
$4,190
$2,290

$3,300
$3,500
$4,600
$3,160
$2,060
$2,160
$1,770
$1,770
$4,470
$1,870
$1,570
$1,570
$1,270

$10,350
$8,230



Place Last Name

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

TAFT

IATI

NISS
GABRIYELYAN
HA

PUPILLO
NGUYEN
BORLAND
CHUNG
ORDONEZ
PHAN
AKHTAR
GHASEMKHANI
GAHSHAN
CARANDANG
THOMAS
ANOOSHAHR
PERDIKOYIANNIS
LIN

IBRAHIM
MODANS
GAMULO
COATAR
BEKKERMAN
ALCARAZ
POCK

RHODES

LE

NGUYEN
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First Name
LEON
ROCCO
PAVEL
EDGAR
TUNG
NICHOLAS
BENJAMIN
JAMES
BENJAMIN
ERICK
LINH
FARZIN
AMIR
WISSAM
SIMON
DAVID
MEHDI
DIONYSIOS
FRANK
KARIM
DAVIS
ROGER
GEOFFREY
ARTHUR
FRANCISCO
DAVID
DAVID
TONY LANH NUGYEN
THUY

City

LOS ANGELES
HUNTINGTON BEACH
TARZANA

VAN NUYS
ANAHEIM
GILBERT
NORTHRIDGE
LONG BEACH
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
SAN DIEGO
ANAHEIM

SN BERNRDNO
AZUSA
PASADENA
DAYTONA BEACH
TARZANA
ORANGE
IRVINE
GLENDORA
RIGA

CARSON

LOS ANGELES
VAN NUYS

LOS ANGELES
IRVINE

EL MONTE

W HOLLYWOOD
IRVINE

State

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
AZ
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
FL
CA
CA
CA
CA
VIDZ
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Prize Money

$2,370
$1,570
$9,330
$1,630
$2,630
$1,630
$1,530
$3,330
$1,530
$2,130
$1,330
$50,870
$1,870
$2,300
$4,670
$1,670
$2,070
$2,670
$2,170
$870
$740
$740
$1,570
$1,540
$10,740
$1,740
$740
$740
$4,340



Place Last Name

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

KEOKOT
FRIEDMAN
KIM
HANSEN
PEREZ
WONG

XU

LEE

LEESE
MINTZ

GILL
CONTRERAS
MORRIS

TO

COLON
DELGADILLO
COLLINS
SHALOM
MOLNAR
ROSSO
MORRISON
STEIN
ZHANG

KIM
SCHILLER
BRACKENHOFF
SHARIATI
AMAYA
HELMIG
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First Name
HENRY

SANDY
DENNY
EDWARD
JOHN
LYLE
TIMOTHY
JOHN
DAVID
JEREMY
ROBERT
EDWIN
FELICIA
VU
BONIFACIO
JESUS
EDWARD
EINAV
SANDOR
VINCENT
KENNETH
JEFFREY
QUAN
SEON
KEITH
DAVID
MAHMOUD
OSCAR
JANA

City
FULLERTON
MISSION VIE JO
LOS ANGELES
SANTA ANA
PICO RIVERA
SSAN RAN
WEST COVINA
CHINO HILLS
OCEANSIDE
ENCINO

THOUSAND OAKS

LONG BEACH
SANTA ANA
LA HABRA
BELLFLOWER
ANAHEIM
OCEANO
NORTHRIDGE
SAN DIEGO
YORBA LINDA
TUSTIN

LOS ANGELES
CHINO

LOS ANGELES
CARLSBAD
PASADENA
IRVINE
MURRIETA
PALM DESERT

State
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Prize Money
$670

$670
$1,670
$670
$970
$2,470
$1,470
$1,170
$970
$1,760
$1,930
$3,460
$930
$6,520
$630
$1,260
$7,630
$930
$2,200
$1,700
$900
$900
$600
$600
$2,100
$6,200
$1,400
$570
$570



Place Last Name

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

DREESE
CETINKAYA
GIMBLE
ADAMS
GEORGE
KARIMI
KATZINGER
ZEHNDER
HAMAMOTO
HUNKINS
BENJAMIN
HERRMANN
ORR
SPITALERI
BRAL
ZOGRABYAN
MALEEH

coy
CHEEZUM
CHAUDERSON
KANG

JIN
GHAZARIAN
VILLEGAS
JING
TAHMAZYAN
VASWANI
TOTANES
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JANUARY 13 TO MARCH™5, 2023

First Name
MICHAEL
MEHMET
KEVIN
CHRISTOPHER
SCOTT
RASHID
GARRETT
ZACHARY
KENJI
BRIAN
VICTOR
DYLAN
TONY
MARC
JASON
GRAYR
JACK
RYAN
JEFFREY
PAUL
DAVID
XIAO
EDVIN

D.J.

SHAN

LU
JAGDISH
MICHAEL

City

NEWTON
GALVESTON

W HOLLYWOOD
AVONDALE
HUNTINGTON BH
TEMECULA
SILVERWOOD
LA MIRADA
HIGASHI OSAKA
EL SEGUNDO
SANTA CLARITA
NORTHRIDGE
CALABASAS
HUNTINGTON BH
BEVERLY HILLS
BAKERSFIELD
BURBANK
RIVERSIDE
CYPRESS
ROSEMEAD
FULLERTON
UPLAND
PALMDALE

LA PUENTE
ARCADIA
TUJUNGA
HACIENDA HTS
LA PUENTE

State
MA
TX
CA
AZ
CA
CA
MI
CA
OSAKA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Prize Money
$570
$570
$1,370
$1,070
$870
$570
$870
$1,350
$550
$550
$550
$1,350
$2,110
$550
$2,650
$850
$520
$520
$2,450
$4,520
$25,520
$520
$520
$520
$1,650
$490
$1,690
$490



Place Last Name
121 SANCHEZ
122 CHAMP
123 TRUONG
124 HILAIRE
125 AROYAN
126 CARBALLO
127 ANGUS
128 KIRBY
129 VILLEGAS
130 HERNANDEZ
131 KELLSTROM
132 WANG
133 MASSOUDI
134 YANG
135 ALLEN
136 SPIEGEL
137 KWAN
138 WANG
139 MORROW
140 LEW
141 LERMAN
142 LITTLE
143 LI
144 TRAN
145 MOORE
146 ANAYA
147 ZIMAN
148 TANG
149 CRUZ

THIRTY YEARS STRONG
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JANUARY 13 TO MARCH™5, 2023

First Name
GREGORY
TONG

THUC

MIKA
ARTHUR
JOSE

SCOTT
JEFFERY
OSWALDO
VICTOR
DANA MARTIN
YUEQI
MOHAMMAD
FRANCHESCO
MARK
MARCUS
DEREK KWOK-W AI
JAE

WESLEY
DAVID
JOSEPH
JAMES

ZHEN

BA

LEWIS
STEVEN
LARRY
BENSON
JONATHAN

City

ROWLAND HGTS
HEMET

VAN NUYS
MARINA DL REY
LOS ANGELES
DOWNEY
MORENO VALLEY
SIMIVALLEY
DSRT HOT SPGS
SANTA ANA
STEVENSON RNH
MARINA DLREY
SANTA MONICA
IRVINE
REDONDO BEACH
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
GLENDALE
ALHAMBRA
WINNETKA
BRANTFORD

LOS ANGELES
BALDWIN PARK
PASADENA
IRVINE

W HOLLYWOOD
SAN JOSE

OAK PARK

State
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
TX
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Prize Money
$1,290
$3,790
$490
$790
$1,090
$790
$460
$460
$460
$460
$1,590
$460
$460
$460
$460
$440
$440
$440
$440
$440
$440
$440
$440
$1,070
$1,050
$420
$420
$1,020
$420



Place Last Name

150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

BLAND
HAYRAPETYAN
PHAN
BROWN
PALO
WANG
HUYNH
BONDY
CASTA
CAGLIUSO
PEARSON
GU

ARAZM
LIEU
CRANSHAW
GROSS
BANOUB
AZIZIAN
LEGERSKI
SHINSATO
TAN
EMATA
SCHIFF
GREENSTEIN
ABRAMS
TRAN

TITO

PARK
GOLANI
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First Name
ANTHONY
ARAMIS
LONG
CAMILLE
JEFFERY
HONGXING
JULIE
ADAM
RAUL
MICHAEL
JUDITH
DAVID
AZAD
ALEXANDER
ROBERT
MICHAEL
ANDREW
VANIK
KEVIN
WAYNE
MICHAEL
PAUL
DAVID
BARRY
SCOTT

LY

EUGENE
YONG
JASON

City

SAN MARCOS
FRESNO
PANORAMA CITY
RIVERSIDE

LOS ANGELES
SAN GABRIEL
WOODLAND HLS
WEST COVINA
COMPTON

W HOLLYWOOD
LA VERNE
ARCADIA
CHATSWORTH
SPASADENA
CANYON CNTRY
REDONDO BEACH
DIAMOND BAR
BURBANK
NEWPORT BEACH
GRANADA HILLS
RCH CUCAMONGA
BURBANK
CALABASAS
TORRANCE

SIMI VALLEY
TORRANCE

LOS ANGELES

LA CRESCENTA
TARZANA

State
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Prize Money
$420

$420
$1,250
$420
$1,410
$410
$410
$410
$410
$410
$410
$410
$910
$400
$400
$400
$900
$400
$400
$400
$400
$400
$380
$380
$880
$380
$380
$380
$1,010



Place Last Name

179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

SHEN
CULLEN

JESSUP
BAGHDALIAN
GREEN
KHACHATRYAN
BEN AMI
HIGGINSON
GILLIS

YOO

KIM

NGUYEN
VILLARD
TRANG
STEVENS
TRUMBULLMILLER
FISHER

ADMON
BEASON

LUI

BOOS
KESHISHYAN
GARDNER, J.R.
MUSKENI

PERIA

TIDWELL

HENG

CHUN

PIZZA
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First Name
JIERU
NEIL
HENRY
JOSEPH
TRAVIS
SAHAK
ADI
DANIEL
JOHN

ROY
ANTHONY
NANCY
JASON
TOM

ROPI
GEORGANA
BRADD
SALIM
DARREN
LONG
SANDRO
KARABET

VONTRAY LATEE

DAVID
RAZMIK
CASEY
WILLIAM
JASON
ANTHONY

City

LOS ANGELES
NORTH LAS VEGAS
W HOLLYWOOD
PASADENA
IRVINE
SUNLAND
IRVINE
RODANDO BEACH
LONG BEACH

LA CANADA
IRVINE
WESTMINSTER
BURBANK
ANAHEIM

LA PUENTE
TEMECULA
YORBA LINDA
HIDDEN HILLS
MISSION VIE JO
ROSEMEAD

ISLA VISTA

VAN NUYS

LOS ANGELES
SANTA CLARITA
GLENDALE
COSTA MESA
BELLFLOWER
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES

State
CA

NV
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Prize Money
$380

$380
$10,870
$370
$370
$370
$370
$370
$370
$370
$370
$370
$370
$370
$370
$370
$370
$870
$370
$370
$360
$360
$360
$660
$360
$360
$360
$660
$360



THIRTY YEARS STRONG

OPC

JANUARY 13 TO MARCH™5, 2023

Place Last Name First Name City State Prize Money
208 NGUYEN ANH IRVINE CA $990
209 ATAR OPHIR NEWBURY PARK CA $360
210 HSUEH HSIANG LOS ANGELES $360
211 ZHANG ZILONG TEMPLE CITY CA $360
212 WU ERIC ALHAMBRA CA $360
213 DUONG DUEY ANAHEIM HILLS CA $360
214 SANDRO LEOPOLDO LOS ANGELES CA $360
215 BERLINER ROBERT H SAN DIMAS CA $360
216 BELLO ALBYN DOWNEY CA $360
217 GONZALES CHARLES LOS ALAMOS CA $350
218 PAREDES VICTOR MODESTO CA $1,150
219 STEWART MARK LAGUNA HILLS CA $350
220 LI HONGXING TEMPLE CITY CA $350
221 FENTON LAWRENCE WESTLAKE VLG CA $350
222 NGUYEN PHUOC HONG WESTMINSTER CA $350
223 CANSINO OSCAR CANOGA PARK CA $350
224 LEE JACKY WESTMINSTER CA $350
225 TAKAHARA NOEL BUENA PARK CA $350
226 EATON CHARLES LOMA LINDA CA $350
227 WEISS SAM LOS ANGELES CA $350
228 BRANDON BRIAN PICO RIVERA CA $350
229 KIRYIEVICH ALIAKSANDR LOS ANGELES CA $350
230 LEE JUNGKIL LOS ANGELES CA $350
231 ESKANDARI MASSOUD MISSION VIEJO CA $350
232 REUTER CLINT LANCASTER CA $350
233 VALDES GERMAN LOS ANGELES CA $350
234 KELLY CHRISTOPHER COVINA CA $350
235 MINORI CHRISTOPHER STUDIO CITY CA $340
236 SHIR ARIK IRVINE CA $840



Place Last Name

237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265

LO

LEEHEY
MENG
REVIVO
RAMIREZ
FERNANDEZ
SCHULTZ
ISSAKHANI
TREVIZO
HUDSON
OROUMIEH
BHATNAGAR
CAMPBELL
SAROUGHIAN
HODALY
MANON
NGUYEN
CRISOSTOMO
YOUSEFI
TUONG
ROBERTS
AJAM
GUTIERREZ
DE JONGE
KAELBERER
POGHOSYAN
PEPPE
TSUNG

CAO

THIRTY YEARS STRONG

OPC

JANUARY 13 TO MARCH™5, 2023

First Name
MICHAEL
JOHN
YUEXIAO
NATHAN
JOSHUA
GIOVANNI
KEVIN
RAZMIK
DANNY
SEAN
SANDY
UTKARSH
DAVID
ANDRE
JAMIL
EDUARDO
VANNA
VICTOR
MENOA
ANN
GREGORY
DAVID
BRANDON
SEBASTIAAN
MICHAEL
ARMEN
ROBERT
DAVID
TRONG

City
ALHAMBRA
IRVINE
ROSEMEAD
LAGUNA NIGUEL
ONTARIO

SAN FRANCISCO
LANCASTER
BURBANK
MONTEBELLO

N HOLLYWOOD
STUDIO CITY
SAN BRUNO
ANAHEIM
GLENDALE
SHERMAN OAKS
COMMERCE
HUNTINGTN BCH
ENCINO
GLENDALE
BUENA PARK
NEWPORT BEACH
LOS ANGELES
HAWTHORNE
BLUFFTON
FONTANA
GLENDALE
FULLERTON
WESTMINSTER
EL MONTE

State
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
SC
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Prize Money
$340

$340
$340
$340
$340
$340
$340
$340
$340
$340
$340
$340
$340
$340
$340
$340
$340
$340
$340
$340
$340
$340
$340
$340
$340
$340
$340
$340
$970



THIRTY YEARS STRONG

OPC

JANUARY 13 TO MARCH™5, 2023

Place Last Name First Name City State Prize Money
266 PIRGU IGLI MURRIETA CA $340
267 BLOKHINA YANA PASADENA CA $340
268 LIU XING UNION CITY CA $340
269 LOMBARDO TROY IRVINE CA $340
270 ANDREASYAN WILLIAM TUJUNGA CA $340

271 BARTOLOME JOEL ARTESIA CA $330



